Product Features
RockChip RK3568 2GB / 4GB DDR4
32GB eMMC CE, FCC Class B
Specification
System Information
Processor Rockchip RK3568
System Memory 2GB / 4GB DDR4
Storage

Adapter Input: 100~240 Vac/50~60 Hz
Output: 60W Adapter (12V @ 5A Adapter)
Ordering Information
Ordering Information VNS-10WR2-6803-A1R : VNS-10WR2-2G/32G- Android 11 ( )
VNS-10WR2-6809-A1R : VNS-10WR2-4G/32G- Android 11 ( )